Post-Top LED Replacement Lamp
POST-TOP HID REPLACEMENT LAMP
C0820 PT Series
L-13
23220 W. 84th St., Shawnee, KS 66227 • Ph: 1.800.852.2217 • Fax: 1.800.492.8975 • eiko@eiko.com
EiKO CANADA: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5, Canada • Ph: 1.888.410.8151 • Fax: 1.888.705.1335 • orderdesk@eiko.com
• �Most efficient LED replacement lamp on the

Post-Top LED Replacement Lamp
30W Post-Top LED Replacement Lamp
Ordering Code Watts Volts Lumens
C0820-PT-30W-27K-W 30 120-277 VAC 2730
C0820-PT-30W-30K-W 30 120-277 VAC 2775
C0820-PT-30W-40K-W 30 120-277 VAC 2970
C0820-PT-30W-50K-W 30 120-277 VAC 3150
45W Post-Top LED Replacement Lamp
Ordering Code Watts Volts Lumens
C0820-PT-45W-27K-W 45 120-277 VAC 4095
C0820-PT-45W-30K-W 45 120-277 VAC 4275
C0820-PT-45W-40K-W 45 120-277 VAC 4455
C0820-PT-45W-50K-W 45 120-277 VAC 4725
NOTES:
Page 3 of 3